Registration: 7:30am-5pm Exhibit Hall: 8am-5pm Hospitality Suite: 5:30pm-11pm Membership Meeting: Fri 5:15 pm, Wood Rm
THURSDAY JANUARY 23rd 2020
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State and Federal Assistance
for Organic and Specialty
Crop Producers
USDA-NRCS/FSA/MO Dept
of Ag

Incorporating Native Plants on
Farms to Enhance Pollinators and
Beneficial Insects
Sarah Nizzi of Xerces Society

Pastured Pork
Will Winter

Creating a Successful Diversified
Organic Vegetable Operation
Liz Graznak, Happy Hollow Farm

Poultry Symposium

Soil-Friendly Organic Weed
Control for Row Crops
Kerry Clark & Derek Davis

Mushrooms, Molds, and
Mycorrhizae
Tradd Cotter

Soil Health Assessment:
Developments and Update
Bob Kremer

Food Forests: How to design and
install your perennial edible oasis
Matt Lebon

Value Added Intensive: Adding
Value to Raw Farm Products
Londa Nwadike, Dan Kuebler,

Ann Wilkinson & Jim Pierce

Hemp & Cannabis Genetics:
Oregon & Beyond

Passionate for Poultry
Stanton Brothers

Produce Food Safety for Organic
Vegetable and Fruit Farmers
Patrick Byers

FRIDAY JANUARY 24TH 2020

Wood

Find Complimentary Coffee,
Ice Tea and Lemonade in the
Exhibit Hall Daily, 8am-5pm.

Visit the Fire Room from 9-5
pm for Networking Tables and
Membership Info!

Check the Conference
Message Board posted at
Registration for Special
Events.

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00

10:30

Grass - The Forgiveness of
Nature
Will Winter

Metal

Honeybee Habitat: Conservation
and Profits
Dr. Leo Sharashkin

Elderberry Intensive: Growing
Elderberry as a Cash Crop
Terry Durham, Patrick Byers &
Bob McCord

Complimentary Membership
Appreciation Buffet
Friday from Noon to 1:30 pm!




11:00
11:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Understanding Ecological
Function of Soils
Ray Archuleta

Natural Beekeeping that Works
Dr. Leo Sharashkin

Ecological diversity in Hemp
and Cropping systems
increasing economic
resilience Ray Archuleta

A Lost Industry Reborn
Mike and Sherry of Gateway Malt

Reinventing our Dairy Business
Hemme Brothers

Weed Control in Organic
Crops
Paul Huenefeld

Jujube Fruit Production
Patrick Byers

Mushroom Intensive:
Mushroom Cultivation for
Everyone Tradd Cotter
Economics and Marketing
Considerations for Growing and
Selling Log-grown Shiitake
Mushrooms Gregory Ormsby

UARY 25TH 2020

Wood

Visit the Fire Room from 9-5
pm for Networking Tables and
Membership Info!

Check the Conference
Message Board posted at
Registration for Special
Events in this room.

9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30

2:00
2:30

Holistic Herd
Will Winter

Hemp Producer's Panel

Farmland Conservation, Access,
and Affordability
Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo

Hemp: A Farmer's
Perspective
Daniel Boze

Hemp Markets: Future
Forecast
Kerry McCormick

Hemp Intensive
10:00 Hemp history and
Cannabinoids Joseph Najjar
10:30 Hemp agronomics and
growing Wade Hummer
11:00 Missouri hemp rules and
regs Allen Freeman
11:45 Crop Insurance for hemp
David Middleton
1:00 IPM Hemp insects/diseases
Dr. Clement Akotsen-Mensah
1:30 Hemp genetics and variety
selection Dr. Babu Valliyodan
2:00 Processing and value added
for CBD Dennis Hill
2:30 Contracts, how to secure
payment Natalie Stewart

Raising Mealworms, Growing
FRASS
Midwest Mealworms

Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom
Dr. Angie Ates, Academy EPIC

Growing & Selling Lavender in
the Midwest
Christina Blincoe

Homegrown Apothecary
Crystal Stevens, FLOURISH

Building Soil As Rapidly As
Possible-Part 2
Dan Krull & Stan Slaughter

Hemp: The Next Trillion Dollar
Industry?
Quintin Eason







