			NUARY 23rd 2020	eeting: Fri 5:15 pm, Wood Rm	
Time	Water	Metal	Wood	Fire	
9:00 9:30	State and Federal Assistance for Organic and Specialty Crop Producers USDA-NRCS/FSA/MO Dept of Ag	Incorporating Native Plants on Farms to Enhance Pollinators and Beneficial Insects Sarah Nizzi of Xerces Society	Poultry Symposium		
10:00			r outry cymposium	Find Complimentary Coffee,	
10:30 11:00	Pastured Pork Will Winter	Creating a Successful Diversified Organic Vegetable Operation <i>Liz Graznak, Happy Hollow Farm</i>		Ice Tea and Lemonade in the Exhibit Hall Daily, 8am-5pm.	
11:30				Visit the Fire Room from 9-5	
12:00 12:30				pm for Networking Tables and	
12.30	Soil-Friendly Organic Weed	Mushrooms, Molds, and		Membership Info!	
1:30	Control for Row Crops Kerry Clark & Derek Davis	Mycorrhizae Tradd Cotter	Value Added Intensive: Adding	Check the Conference	
2:00			Value to Raw Farm Products	Message Board posted at	
2:30 3:00	Soil Health Assessment: Developments and Update Bob Kremer	Food Forests: How to design and install your perennial edible oasis <i>Matt Lebon</i>	Londa Nwadike, Dan Kuebler, Ann Wilkinson & Jim Pierce	Registration for Special Events.	
3:30					
4:00 4:30	Hemp & Cannabis Genetics: Oregon & Beyond	Passionate for Poultry Stanton Brothers	Produce Food Safety for Organic Vegetable and Fruit Farmers <i>Patrick Byers</i>		
	FRIDAY JANUARY 24TH 2020				
Time	Water	Metal	Wood	Fire	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00	Grass - The Forgiveness of Nature <i>Will Winter</i>	Honeybee Habitat: Conservation and Profits Dr. Leo Sharashkin	Elderberry Intensive: Growing Elderberry as a Cash Crop	Complimentary Membership Appreciation Buffet Friday from Noon to 1:30 pm!	
10:30			Terry Durham, Patrick Byers & Bob McCord		

11:00 11:30	Understanding Ecological Function of Soils <i>Ray Archuleta</i>	Natural Beekeeping that Works Dr. Leo Sharashkin		
12:00				Visit the Fire Room from 9-5
12:30				pm for Networking Tables and
1:00		A Lost Industry Reborn		Membership Info!
1:30	Ecological diversity in Hemp	Mike and Sherry of Gateway Malt	Mushroom Intensive:	
2:00	and Cropping systems		Mushroom Cultivation for	Check the Conference
2:30	increasing economic resilience <i>Ray Archuleta</i>	Reinventing our Dairy Business	Everyone <i>Tradd Cotter</i> Economics and Marketing	Message Board posted at Registration for Special
3:00		Hemme Brothers	Considerations for Growing and	Events in this room.
3:30	Weed Control in Organic		Selling Log-grown Shiitake	
4:00	Crops	Jujube Fruit Production	Mushrooms Gregory Ormsby	
4:30	Paul Huenefeld	Patrick Byers		
		SATURDAY JAN	NUARY 25TH 2020	
Time	Water	Metal	Wood	Fire
9:00			Farmland Conservation, Access,	
9:00 9:30	Holistic Herd	Hemp Producer's Panel	and Affordability	Raising Mealworms, Growing
9:30	Holistic Herd <i>Will Winter</i>			FRASS
9:30 10:00		Hemp Intensive	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo	
9:30 10:00 10:30	Will Winter	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids <i>Joseph Najjar</i>	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom	FRASS Midwest Mealworms
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids <i>Joseph Najjar</i> 10:30 Hemp agronomics and	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in
9:30 10:00 10:30	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's Perspective	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids <i>Joseph Najjar</i> 10:30 Hemp agronomics and growing <i>Wade Hummer</i>	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in the Midwest
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids Joseph Najjar 10:30 Hemp agronomics and growing Wade Hummer 11:00 Missouri hemp rules and regs Allen Freeman	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's Perspective	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids Joseph Najjar 10:30 Hemp agronomics and growing Wade Hummer 11:00 Missouri hemp rules and regs Allen Freeman 11:45 Crop Insurance for hemp	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom Dr. Angie Ates, Academy EPIC	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in the Midwest
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's Perspective Daniel Boze	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids Joseph Najjar 10:30 Hemp agronomics and growing Wade Hummer 11:00 Missouri hemp rules and regs Allen Freeman 11:45 Crop Insurance for hemp David Middleton	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in the Midwest Christina Blincoe
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's Perspective	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids Joseph Najjar 10:30 Hemp agronomics and growing Wade Hummer 11:00 Missouri hemp rules and regs Allen Freeman 11:45 Crop Insurance for hemp David Middleton 1:00 IPM Hemp insects/diseases Dr. Clement Akotsen-Mensah	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom Dr. Angie Ates, Academy EPIC Homegrown Apothecary	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in the Midwest
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's Perspective Daniel Boze Hemp Markets: Future	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids Joseph Najjar 10:30 Hemp agronomics and growing Wade Hummer 11:00 Missouri hemp rules and regs Allen Freeman 11:45 Crop Insurance for hemp David Middleton 1:00 IPM Hemp insects/diseases Dr. Clement Akotsen-Mensah 1:30 Hemp genetics and variety	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom Dr. Angie Ates, Academy EPIC Homegrown Apothecary	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in the Midwest Christina Blincoe Building Soil As Rapidly As
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's Perspective Daniel Boze Hemp Markets: Future Forecast	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids Joseph Najjar 10:30 Hemp agronomics and growing Wade Hummer 11:00 Missouri hemp rules and regs Allen Freeman 11:45 Crop Insurance for hemp David Middleton 1:00 IPM Hemp insects/diseases Dr. Clement Akotsen-Mensah 1:30 Hemp genetics and variety selection Dr. Babu Valliyodan	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom Dr. Angie Ates, Academy EPIC Homegrown Apothecary Crystal Stevens, FLOURISH	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in the Midwest Christina Blincoe Building Soil As Rapidly As Possible-Part 2
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30	Will Winter Hemp: A Farmer's Perspective Daniel Boze Hemp Markets: Future Forecast	Hemp Intensive 10:00 Hemp history and Cannabinoids Joseph Najjar 10:30 Hemp agronomics and growing Wade Hummer 11:00 Missouri hemp rules and regs Allen Freeman 11:45 Crop Insurance for hemp David Middleton 1:00 IPM Hemp insects/diseases Dr. Clement Akotsen-Mensah 1:30 Hemp genetics and variety	and Affordability Greenbelt Land Trust of Mid-Mo Seasonal Needs for Dr Mom Dr. Angie Ates, Academy EPIC Homegrown Apothecary	FRASS Midwest Mealworms Growing & Selling Lavender in the Midwest Christina Blincoe Building Soil As Rapidly As Possible-Part 2